BREAKFAST

SERVED FROM 7:00 AM TO 10:30 PM

A LA CARTE

EGGS MADE TO ORDER 425
Fried, boiled, scrambled, poached, omelette, Served with
chicken sausage. hash brown potato and grilled tomato

FRENCH TOAST 450
With choice of bread from white or brown bread

BREAKFAST PANCAKES 450
Thin or American, served with maple syrup, honey and
melted butter

UTTAPPAM 450
South Indian fermented rice pancakes, served with sambhar
and chutney, choice of Masala, plain, tomato or onion,

IDLI 450
Steamed rice and lentil cakes, served with sambhar and
chutney

MEDU VADA 450
Deep fried crispy & savoury lentil doughnuts, served with
sambhar and chutney

PURI BHAJI 450
Mildly spiced potuto carry, served with fried Indian bread
(Puri)

SUNRISE BEVERAGES

CANNED JUICE 350
Orange, apple or pineapple

SEASONAL FRESH JUICE 400
Watermelon, pineapple, carrot, tomuto or cucumber

CHOICE OF MILK SHAKE 425
Vanilla, strawberry, chocolate, mingo banana

COLD COFFEE 450
With or without ice cream

LASSI 375
Whipped curd served sweet, salted or plain

AMRITSARI PURI CHOLE 500
Spiced chick pea cury, served with fried Indidit bread

PEANUT POHA 450
Puffed rice, tempered with onion, imustard seeds, curry
leaves and tiirmeric

SPROUTS 350
Plain or steamed green lentil sprouts, tossed with extra
virgin alive oil

CHOICE OF CEREALS 450
Oats Porridge in milk, served with honey Cornflakes,
wheat flakes, chocos, muesli, served with hot or vold mille

BREAKFAST BREAD 450
Four oven fresh break fast, from a selection of croissant,
danish pastry vanilla muf fin and chocolate doughnut

BAKED BEANS ON TOAST 400
MUSHROOMS ON TOAST 450
FRESH CUT FRUITS 400
BUTTERMILK 350

Plain or Masala (coriander green chilly and mint)

CHOICE OF TEA 300
Darjeeling, Assam or Masala

CHOICE OF COFFEE 350
Black or Premixed
HOT MILK 300

Choice of chocolate or bournvita

BOTTLED WATER 90

Government T axes as applicable, We levy 10% service charge



LUNCH & DINNER

12:00 NOON -3:30 PM & 07:00 PM - 10:30 PM

WORLD FARE

GREEK SALAD WITH BLACK OLIVES 750
AND FETA CHEESE

SEASONAL GREENS, WATERMELON, 750
FETA AND WALNUT SALAD

TRADITIONAL CAESAR SALAD,
PARMESAN FLAKES, CROUTONS

CHOICE OF GRILLED PRAWNS 1050
CHICKEN 750
EXOTIC VEGETABLE 750
PAN ASIAN

CRISPY CORN KERNELS 750
CHILLI PEPPER

THAI EXOTIC VEGETABLES 850
CHILLI BASIL

THREE MUSHROOMS 850
SZECHWAN CHILLI

BABYCORN, HOT GARLIC SAUCE 850
CONTEMPORARY KEBABS
ACHARI LAL MIRCH KA 800
PANEER TIKKA

TANDOORI PANEER TIKKA 800

IMLI LAL MIRCH KA PANEER TIKKA 800

SUBZ MEWA KI SEEKH 800
TANDOORI PHAL AUR 850
SUBZIYON KI CHAAT

TANDOORI SUBZ KEBAB PLATTER 1400
LAHSOONI HARI MIRCH 900

KA MURG TIKKA

CORN, SPINACH AND
CHEESE ROLLS SWEET CHILLI DIP

CHICKEN SALAMI, PIZZAIOLLO

CHICKEN SAUSAGES, FOREST
HONEY-CHILLI

NACHOS WITH HOMEMADE
TOMATO SALSA

COTTAGE CHEESE
CHILLI SCALLION/ MANCHNERIAN

DICED CHICKEN, CHILLI SCALLION

GALANGAL FISH
RED CURRY EMULSION

HUNAN FISH FINGERS
HOT GARLIC SAUCE

CHAKRIPHOOL, CURRYPATTE
KA MURG TIKKA

PESHAWARI MURG TIKKA
GOSHT SEEKH KEBAB
KASUNDI TAWA MACHHLI

TANDOORI JHEENGA
NIMBU MASALE WALA

TANDOORI KEBAB PLATTER

550

750

750

450

850

950

1150

1150

900

950

950

1100

1250

1600



SOUPS

WORLD FARE
CREAM OF ALMOND

MINESTRONE ALA GENOVESE

PAN ASIAN
VIETNAMESE PHO CHAY/GA 450/500
TOM YUM KAI/KOONG 450/500

CHOICE OF SOUP
(Vegetarian / Egg/Chicken)

BROWNED GARLIC SOUP 450/500
WITH CORRIANDER

MANCHOW SOUP

HOT AND SOUR

TALUMEIN SOUP

CLEAR SOUP

LEMON CORIANDER SOUP

TO FOLLOW

WORLD FARE

AUBERGINE PARMIGIANA, WALNUT AND PESTO MASH (STARTER/MAM)

STEAMED CHICKEN ROULADE
Fettuccini of Vegetables, Anna Potatoes, Herb Jus

GRILLED CHICKEN WITH MUSHROOM/ PEPPER SAUCE

GRILLED BASSA FILLET

Black Olive and Sundried T omato T apenade, Marjoram Vinaigrette

CAJUN GRLLED PRAWNS
Mediterranean Grilled Vegetables, Lemon Aioli

450

450

450/500
450/500
450/500
450/500

450/500

700/800

850

700/800

950

1150/1350



PASTA
PINEAPPLE, CORN AND CHEESE CANNELLONI, SEASONAL VEGETABLES

GENOVESE PENNE WITH HOMEMADE PESTO, HARICOT BEANS

MAKE YOUR OWN PASTA

CHOICE OF MEAT/ CHICKEN/VEGETARIAN

CHOICE OF PENNE/SPAGHETTI / FUSSILLI

CHOICE OF TOMATO/CHEESE/ PESTO / AGLIO OLIO

CHOICE OF VEGETABLES

800

800

1000

900

750

(Babycorn/ Mushroom/ Pepper Kernel Olives/ Pampers/ Zucchini! Broccolli/ Haricot Beans/Sundried T omatoes)

PAN ASIAN
THREE MUSHROOMS, KAFIR LIME CHILLI
WOK TOSSED ORIENTAL GREENS, WHITE

CHOICE OF FISH/CHICKEN
(with any one of the following Sauce)

CHOICE OF COTTAGE CHEESE/ MUSHROOM/ EXOTIC VEGETABLES
(With anyone of the following sauce)

e FIVE SPICE WITH CASHEWNUTS YELLOW BEAN SAUCE
e CHILLI SCALLION HOT GARLIC SAUCE

e LEMEN CHILLI BLACK BEAN

e HONEY CHILI STECHOWAN PEPPER MANCHURIAN
CRISPY FISH, BLACK BEAN SAUCE (STARTER/MAIN)
STEAMED FISH, GINGER SCALLION

THAI CURRIES- RED/GREEN/YELLOW

CHOICE OF PRAWN/ CHICKEN/ VEGETARIAN

SHREDDED LAMB
Choice of Sweet Beans/ Sesame, Honey Chilli

KING PRAWNS
Choice of Butter Garlic /Szechwan / Black Pepper Sauce / Kafir Lime/Chilli/ Chinese Parsley

850
850

950/900

850

950/1035

950
1250/950/850
1100

1100

1250



INDIAN CURRIES

MEEN MOILEE 800/1050
Kerala style Coconut fish/ prawn curry

GOSHT RIZALA 900/1050
Boneless lamb cubes in coriander scented gravy

NALLI KA GOSHT 900/1050
Lamb shanks Rogan Josh in aromatic onion gravy

MURG TARIWALA 950
Homestyle chicken cooked with onion and tomators

MURG TIKKA 950
Choice of Mukhanwala/ Kadhai/ Lababdar/ Lasooni Palak/ Khurchan

MURE BADAMI KORMA 850
Chicken morsels in rich almond gravy

PANEER 850
Choice of Kadhai/ Makhani/ Labobdur/Lasconi Palak Kiirchan

HIMACHALI SEPU WADI 850
Steamed moong bean cakes, in spinach gravy

KAAJU MAKAI MATAR 850
Choice of Lababdar/ Saagwala/ Chhownke

LASOONI KHUMB 850
Makai Palak, Garlic scented, Mushroom, Babycorn and Spinach

ALOO ZEERA/DHANIYA WALE 700
DAL MAKHANI 750
DAL TADKA 650

PINDI CHHOLE 850





