## BREAKFAST

SERVED FROM 7:00 AM TO 10:30 PM

#### A LA CARTE

EGGS MADE TO ORDER	425	AMRITSARI PURI CHOLE Spiced chick pea cury, served with fried India	500
Fried, boiled, scrambled, poached, omelette, Served with chicken sausage. hash brown potato and grilled tomato		opaca chan peacary, servea a ani j raarnaa	in orcuu
chicken sausage. hash or our polato ana gran	iu iomaio	PEANUT POHA	450
FRENCH TOAST	450	Puffed rice, tempered with onion, imustard s	seeds, curry
With choice of bread from white or brown by	read	leaves and türmeric	
BREAKFAST PANCAKES	450	SPROUTS	350
Thin or American, served with maple syrup, melted butter	honey and	Plain or steamed green lentil sprouts, tossed u virgin alive oil	rith extra
UTTAPPAM	450	CHOICE OF CEREALS	450
South Indian fermented rice pancakes, served with sambhar and chutney, choice of Masala, plain, tomato or onion,		Oats Porridge in milk, served with honey Cornflakes, wheat flakes, chocos, muesli, served with hot or vold mille	
IDLI	450	BREAKFAST BREAD	450
Steamed rice and lentil cakes, served with san chutney	nbhar and	Four oven fresh break fast, from a selection o danish pastry vanilla muffin and chocolate d	
MEDU VADA	450	BAKED BEANS ON TOAST	400
Deep fried crispy & savoury lentil doughnut sambhar and chutney	s, served with	MUSHROOMS ON TOAST	450
PURI BHAJI	450	FRESH CUT FRUITS	400
Mildly spiced potuto carry, served with fried			
Mildly spiced potuto carry, served with fried (Puri)	l Indian bread		

#### SUNRISE BEVERAGES

CANNED JUICE Orange, apple or pineapple	350	BUTTERMILK Plain or Masala (coriander green chilly and mint)	350
SEASONAL FRESH JUICE Watermelon, pineapple, carrot, tomuto or cucumber	400	CHOICE OF TEA Darjeeling, Assam or Masala	300
CHOICE OF MILK SHAKE Vanilla, strawberry, chocolate, mingo banana	425	CHOICE OF COFFEE  Black or Premixed	350
COLD COFFEE With or without ice cream	450	HOT MILK Choice of chocolate or bournvita	300
LASSI Whipped curd served sweet, salted or plain	375	BOTTLED WATER	90

## LUNCH & DINNER

12:00 NOON -3:30 PM & 07:00 PM - 10:30 PM

WORLD FARE			
GREEK SALAD WITH BLACK OLIVES AND FETA CHEESE	750	CORN, SPINACH AND CHEESE ROLLS SWEET CHILLI DIP	550
SEASONAL GREENS, WATERMELON, FETA AND WALNUT SALAD	750	CHICKEN SALAMI, PIZZAIOLLO	750
TRADITIONAL CAESAR SALAD,		CHICKEN SAUSAGES, FOREST HONEY-CHILLI	750
PARMESAN FLAKES, CROUTONS CHOICE OF GRILLED PRAWNS CHICKEN EXOTIC VEGETABLE	1050 750 750	NACHOS WITH HOMEMADE TOMATO SALSA	450
PAN ASIAN			
CRISPY CORN KERNELS CHILLI PEPPER	750	COTTAGE CHEESE CHILLI SCALLION/ MANCHNERIAN	850
THAI EXOTIC VEGETABLES CHILLI BASIL	850	DICED CHICKEN, CHILLI SCALLION	950
THREE MUSHROOMS SZECHWAN CHILLI	850	GALANGAL FISH RED CURRY EMULSION	1150
BABYCORN, HOT GARLIC SAUCE	850	HUNAN FISH FINGERS HOT GARLIC SAUCE	1150
CONTEMPORARY KEBABS			
ACHARI LAL MIRCH KA PANEER TIKKA	800	CHAKRIPHOOL, CURRYPATTE KA MURG TIKKA	900
TANDOORI PANEER TIKKA	800	PESHAWARI MURG TIKKA	950
IMLI LAL MIRCH KA PANEER TIKKA	800	GOSHT SEEKH KEBAB	950
SUBZ MEWA KI SEEKH	800	KASUNDI TAWA MACHHLI	1100
TANDOORI PHAL AUR SUBZIYON KI CHAAT	850	TANDOORI JHEENGA NIMBU MASALE WALA	1250

TANDOORI SUBZ KEBAB PLATTER 1400 TANDOORI KEBAB PLATTER 1600

LAHSOONI HARI MIRCH 900

KA MURG TIKKA

## SOUPS

#### WORLD FARE

CREAM OF ALMOND	450
MINESTRONE ALA GENOVESE	450

#### PAN ASIAN

VIETNAMESE PHO CHAY/GA	450/500	MANCHOW SOUP	450/500
TOM YUM KAI/KOONG	450/500	HOT AND SOUR	450/500
CHOICE OF SOUP		TALUMEIN SOUP	450/500
(Vegetarian / Egg/Chicken)		CLEAR SOUP	450/500
BROWNED GARLIC SOUP WITH CORRIANDER	450/500	LEMON CORIANDER SOUP	450/500

## TO FOLLOW

#### WORLD FARE

AUBERGINE PARMIGIANA, WALNUT AND PESTO MASH (STARTER/MAM)	700/800
STEAMED CHICKEN ROULADE Fettuccini of Vegetables, Anna Potatoes, Herb Jus	850
GRILLED CHICKEN WITH MUSHROOM/ PEPPER SAUCE	700/800
GRILLED BASSA FILLET  Black Olive and Sundried Tomato Tapenade, Marjoram Vinaigrette	950
CAJUN GRLLED PRAWNS Mediterranean Grilled Vegetables, Lemon Aioli	1150/1350

### PASTA

PINEAPPLE, CORN AND CHEESE CANNELLONI, SEASONAL VEGETABLES	800
GENOVESE PENNE WITH HOMEMADE PESTO, HARICOT BEANS	800
MAKE YOUR OWN PASTA	
CHOICE OF MEAT/ CHICKEN/VEGETARIAN	1000
CHOICE OF PENNE/SPAGHETTI / FUSSILLI	900
CHOICE OF TOMATO/CHEESE/ PESTO / AGLIO OLIO	750
CHOICE OF VEGETABLES (Babycorn/Mushroom/ Pepper Kernel Olives/ Pampers/Zucchini! Broccolli/Haricot Beans/Sundried To	matoes)
PAN ASIAN	
THREE MUSHROOMS, KAFIR LIME CHILLI	850
WOK TOSSED ORIENTAL GREENS, WHITE	850
CHOICE OF FISH/CHICKEN (with any one of the following Sauce)	950/900
CHOICE OF COTTAGE CHEESE/ MUSHROOM/ EXOTIC VEGETABLES (With anyone of the following sauce)  • FIVE SPICE WITH CASHEWNUTS YELLOW BEAN SAUCE • CHILLI SCALLION HOT GARLIC SAUCE • LEMEN CHILLI BLACK BEAN • HONEY CHILI STECHOWAN PEPPER MANCHURIAN	850
CRISPY FISH, BLACK BEAN SAUCE (STARTER/MAIN)	950/1035
STEAMED FISH, GINGER SCALLION	950
THAI CURRIES- RED/GREEN/YELLOW	1250/950/850
CHOICE OF PRAWN/ CHICKEN/ VEGETARIAN	1100
SHREDDED LAMB Choice of Sweet Beans/ Sesame, Honey Chilli	1100
KING PRAWNS Choice of Butter Garlic/Szechwan/Black Pepper Sauce/Kafir Lime/Chilli/Chinese Parsley	1250

# INDIAN CURRIES

MEEN MOILEE Kerala style Coconut fish/ prawn curry	800/1050
GOSHT RIZALA Boneless lamb cubes in coriander scented gravy	900/1050
NALLI KA GOSHT  Lamb shanks Rogan Josh in aromatic onion gravy	900/1050
MURG TARIWALA Homestyle chicken cooked with onion and tomators	950
MURG TIKKA Choice of Mukhanwala/ Kadhai/ Lababdar/ Lasooni Palak/ Khurchan	950
MURE BADAMI KORMA Chicken morsels in rich almond gravy	850
PANEER Choice of Kadhai/ Makhani/ Labobdur/Lasconi Palak Kiirchan	850
HIMACHALI SEPU WADI Steamed moong bean cakes, in spinach gravy	850
KAAJU MAKAI MATAR Choice of Lababdar/Saagwala/Chhownke	850
LASOONI KHUMB Makai Palak, Garlic scented, Mushroom, Babycorn and Spinach	850
ALOO ZEERA/DHANIYA WALE	700
DAL MAKHANI	750
DAL TADKA	650
PINDI CHHOLE	850